Ballarat Associated Schools Team

~ D W

11

15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
37
39
41
43
45
48
50
52
54
55
57
59
61
63
65
67
69
71
73
76
78
80
82
84
86
88
90
92
94
96
97
99
101
103
105
107
109
111
113
115

Boys 12&U Shot Put Yr 7 Div A Divi
Girls 12&U Shot Put Yr 7 Div A Divi
Girls 15&U Discus Throw Inter Div £
Boys 15&U Javelin Throw Inter Div .
Boys 19&U Triple Jump Yr 12 Div A
Girls 19&U Triple Jump Yr 12 Div A
Girls 15&U High Jump Yr 10 Div A
Boys 15&U High Jump Yr 10 Div Al
Boys 13&U Long Jump Yr 8 DivA D
Girls 13&U Long Jump Yr 8 DivA D
Girls 12&U 800 Meter Run Yr 7 Div
Girls 13&U 800 Meter Run Yr 8 Div
Boys 12&U 800 Meter Run Yr 7 Div
Boys 13&U 800 Meter Run Yr 8 Div
Girls 14&U 800 Meter Run Yr 9 Div
Girls 15&U 800 Meter Run Yr 10 Dix
Boys 14&U 800 Meter Run Yr 9 Div
Boys 15&U 800 Meter Run Yr 10 Div
Girls 16&U 800 Meter Run Yr 11 Diy
Girls 19&U 800 Meter Run Yr 12 Dix
Boys 16&U 800 Meter Run Yr 11 Di
Boys 19&U 800 Meter Run Yr 12 Div
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Run Yr 7 Div
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Run Yr 7 Div
Girls 13&U 100 Meter Run Yr 8 Div
Boys 13&U 100 Meter Run Yr 8 Div
Boys 14&U Shot Put Yr 9 Div A Divi
Girls 14&U Shot Put Yr 9 Div A Divi
Boys 13&U Discus Throw Junior Div
Women 19&U Javelin Throw Sen Diy
Girls 12&U Long Jump Yr 7 DivA D
Boys 12&U Long Jump Yr 7 DivA D
Girls 16&U Triple Jump Yr 11 Div A
Boys 16&U Triple Jump Yr 11 Div A
Boys 19&U High Jump Yr 12 DivA 1
Girls 19&U High Jump Yr 12 Div Al
Girls 14&U 100 Meter Run Yr 9 Div
Boys 14&U 100 Meter Run Yr 9 Div
Girls 15&U 100 Meter Run Yr 10 Dix
Boys 15&U 100 Meter Run Yr 10 Dir
Girls 16&U 100 Meter Run Yr 11 Diy
Boys 16&U 100 Meter Run Yr 11 Div
Girls 19&U 100 Meter Run Yr 12 Dix
Boys 19&U 100 Meter Run Yr 12 Div
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Run Yr 7 Div
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Run Yr 7 Div
Girls 13&U 200 Meter Run Yr 8 Div
Boys 16&U Shot Put Yr 11 Div A Diy
Girls 16&U Shot Put Yr 11 Div A Diy
Girls 13&U Discus Throw Junior Div
Boys 19&U Javelin Throw Sen Div A
Girls 14&U Triple Jump Yr 9 Div AL
Boys 14&U Triple Jump Yr 9 Div A1
Girls 19&U Long Jump Yr 12 DivA1
Boys 19&U Long Jump Yr 12 Div A
Boys 13&U High Jump Yr 8 DivA D
Girls 13&U High Jump Yr 8 DivA D

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8/05/2025 Page 1

BAS Athletics 2025 - 6/05/2025
Ballarat Regional Athletics Centre

BAS - Records

12.43m
9.57m
31.11m
54.29m
13.16m
11.03m
1.60m
1.86m
5.61lm
5.22m
2:25.00
2:25.83
2:10.30
2:04.50
2:18.00
2:20.33
2:02.10
1:58.00
2:18.08
2:22.65
1:53.80
1:57.00
12.80
12.14
12.30
11.40
15.60m
10.34m
40.06m
46.67m
4.77m
5.32m
11.03m
14.43m
2.05m
1.70m
12.31
11.10
12.10
10.50
12.10
10.66
12.10
10.30
26.70
25.04
25.80
16.02m
10.95m
34.17m
58.61m
10.80m
12.58m
5.51m
6.49m
1.74m
1.61m

1993
1993
1994
1980
1993
2000
2002
1982
1991
24/05/2022
1/05/2024
6/05/2025
1989
1989
9/05/2023
1/05/2024
1987
1989
6/05/2025
1/05/2024
1978
1987
1983
2001
1984
1993
1993
2001
1998
2000
2012
2018
9/05/2023
1978
2/05/2019
1995
24/05/2022
1991
1986
1992
6/05/2025
2001
1988
1980
1991
2008
1984
2001
2014
1987
1990
2/05/2019
1987
1981
1969
1998
1991

M. Trickey - Spc

S. Fairweather - Wgs
G. Farmers - Bqgs
N. Corden - Bcc

D. Jeftferies - Spc

L. Mitchell - Bhs

C. Greve - BG

D. Richardson - Bcce
D. Jeftferies - Spc
Mackayla Culvenor - BG
Matilda Fraser - Bcc
Paige Tuddenham - BG
A. Russell - Bcee
Chris Beechey - Bcece
Lucy Jones - DC
Lucy Jones - DC

S. Millichamp - Bhs
S. McMahon - Spc
Lucy Jones - DC
Rosie Hunt - LC

P. Schynder - Bhs

C. Munro - BG
J. Burrell - BG
D. Porter - Spc
J. Burrell - BG

J. Walker - Bcc

D. Sayner - Wgs
Melanie Gale - LC
D. Dwyer - Spc

K. Mitchell - Bhs
K. Caddick - Bhs
J. Ashmore - Bhs
Molly Fraser - Bcc
P. Cleary - Beh
Yual Reath - BalCC
Lisa Bruty - DC
Armani Anderson - DC
Mark Orchard - Spc
J. Burrell - BG
Mark Orchard - Spc
Grace Crowe - LC
S. Byron - BG

J. Burrell - BG

G. Keating - DC
Catherine Ratcliffe - LC
T. Vadala - Spc

J. Burrell - BG

C. Hooper - Bhs

L. Hutchins - BG
J. Reynolds - Wwgs
M. Gustincic - Bqgs
Angie Selkirk - BG
S. Aujla - Wgs

M. McLean - Bhs
J. Farley - BG

D. Dwyer - Spc
Lisa Bruty - Shc



Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8/05/2025 Page 2

BAS Athletics 2025 - 6/05/2025
Ballarat Regional Athletics Centre

BAS - Records

Ballarat Associated Schools Team

118 Boys 13&U 200 Meter Run Yr 8 Div 23.30 1993 J. Walker - Bcc

120 Girls 14&U 200 Meter Run Yr 9 Div 25.50 24/05/2022 Armani Anderson - DC
122 Boys 14&U 200 Meter Run Yr 9 Div 23.20 1991 Mark Orchard - Spc
124 Girls 15&U 200 Meter Run Yr 10 Diy 25.50 1970 S. Opie - Bcee

126 Boys 15&U 200 Meter Run Yr 10 Dir 22.40 1995 J. Walker - Bcece

128 Girls 16&U 200 Meter Run Yr 11 Diy 25.20 1991 Donna Adamson / Grace Crowe (2025) - LC
130 Boys 16&U 200 Meter Run Yr 11 Dir 22.12 2001 S. Byron - BG

132 Girls 19&U 200 Meter Run Yr 12 Diy 25.70 1983 Sharon Stewart - Bcc
134 Boys 19&U 200 Meter Run Yr 12 Dir 21.20 1980 G. Keating - Bhs

135 Boys 19&U Shot Put Yr 12 DivADiv = 14.59m 1976 M. Baird - Bhs

137 Girls 19&U Shot Put Yr 12 DivA Div ~ 10.72m 2015 L. Hutchins - BG

139 Boys 19&U Discus Throw Sen DivA  45.05m 9/05/2023 Ben Locke - Bcc

141 Girls 13&U Javelin Throw Junior Div =~ 29.11m 1984 K. Thompson - Bqgs
143 Boys 15&U Long Jump Yr 10 DivA.  6.84m 1992 Mark Orchard - Spc
145 Girls 15&U Long Jump Yr 10 DivA | 5.32m 2014 A. Bylsma - Bmg

147 Boys 12&U Triple Jump Yr 7 DivAIl 11.25m 2000 J. Dognan

149 Girls 12&U Triple Jump Yr 7 DivAT  10.57m 2014 E. Squire - BG

151 Girls 14&U High Jump Yr 9 DivA D 1.71m 1992 Lisa Bruty - BG

153 Boys 14&U High Jump Yr 9 DivA D 1.80m 24/05/2022 Harley Hicks - BG

155 Girls 12&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 7 Div~ 5:05.00 9/05/2023  Aria Violini - Bhs

157 Girls 13&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 8 Div 4:59.68 2009 C. Scott - Bec

159 Boys 12&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 7 Di+ 4:47.27 6/05/2025 Archer Spackman - Spc
161 Boys 13&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 8 Di*  4:38.60 2003 A. Watson - BG

163 Girls 14&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 9 Div = 4:52.00 9/05/2023 Lucy Jones - DC

165 Girls 15&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 10 D 4:50.50 1/05/2024 Lucy Jones - DC

167 Boys 14&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 9 Di*  4:14.08 1988 S. McMahon - Spc

169 Boys 15&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 10 D 4:06.20 1989 Stephen McMahon - Spc
171 Girls 16&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 11 D 4:56.84 6/05/2025 Lucy Jones - DC

173 Girls 19&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 12D 4:54.70 1995 C. Waters - DC

175 Boys 16&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 11 D 4:08.80 1980 J. Walsh - Bce

177 Boys 19&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 12D 4:05.90 1989 S. Carlson - Spc

179 Boys 13&U Shot Put Yr 8 DivA Divi  15.88m 1998 D. Dwyer - Spc

181 Girls 13&U Shot Put Yr 8§ DivA Divi  11.32m 1998 L. Hinkley - LC

183 Boys 15&U Discus Throw Inter Div/ 51.84m 1993 D. Sayner - Wwgs

185 Girls 15&U Javelin Throw Inter Div: 30.07m 1971 B. Llewellyn - Bcec

187 Boys 14&U Long Jump Yr 9 DivA D 6.39m 2002 D. Lafranchi - Bhs

189 Girls 14&U Long Jump Yr 9 DivA D 5.09m 2013 A. Bylsma - DC

191 Boys 15&U Triple Jump Yr 10 DivA  13.25m 1992 Mark Orchard - Spc

193 Girls 15&U Triple Jump Yr 10 DivA  11.13m 24/05/2022 Molly Fraser - Bcc
195 Boys 16&U High Jump Yr 11 DivAI  2.05m 24/05/2022 Lachlan O'Keefe - Spc
197 Girls 16&U High Jump Yr 11 DivA T 1.66m 2005 L. Ford - LC

199 Boys 15&U Shot Put Yr 10 DivADiv = 15.99m 2000 C. Hooper - Spc

201 Girls 15&U Shot Put Yr 10 DivA Div ~ 10.26m 24/05/2022 Remy Callender - LC
203 Girls 19&U Discus Throw Sen DivA  34.61m 1962 B. Cozens - Bcece

205 Boys 13&U Javelin Throw Junior Div ~ 44.12m 1984 A. Parker - Bcc

207 Boys 16&U Long Jump Yr 11 Div Al 6.64m 1978 P. Cleary - Ehs

209 Girls 16&U Long Jump Yr 11 DivA]l 5.53m 24/05/2022 Maddie Wright - Bcc
211 Boys 13&U Triple Jump Yr 8 DivAI 11.85m 1993 S. Fisher - Stp

213 Girls 13&U Triple Jump Yr 8 DivAI 11.27m 24/05/2022 Mackayla Culvenor - BG
215 Boys 12&U High Jump Yr 7 DivA D 1.64m 2015 H. Callaway - Bcc
217 Girls 12&U High Jump Yr 7 DivA D 1.61m 1990 L. Bruty - Shc

220 Girls 12&U 400 Meter Run Yr 7 Div~ 1:04.57 1/05/2024 Shakira Lual - BG
222 Boys 12&U 400 Meter Run Yr 7 Div 56.06 2018 J. Ashmore - Bhs

224 Girls 13&U 400 Meter Run Yr 8 Div.~ 1:02.02 2008 B. Smith - Bcec

226 Boys 13&U 400 Meter Run Yr 8 Div 53.76 2/05/2019 Wil Barbary - Bhs
228 Girls 14&U 400 Meter Run Yr 9 Div =~ 1:03.17 2016 H. Nichols - BG

230

Boys 14&U 400 Meter Run Yr 9 Div

53.16 2/05/2019

Jake Ashmore - Bhs



Ballarat Associated Schools Team Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8/05/2025 Page 3

BAS Athletics 2025 - 6/05/2025
Ballarat Regional Athletics Centre

BAS - Records

232 Girls 15&U 400 Meter Run Yr 10 Di 58.54 2009 R. Luke - BG
234 Boys 15&U 400 Meter Run Yr 10 Div 50.68 2008 J.Bee - Bhs
236 Girls 16&U 400 Meter Run Yr 11 Div = 1:00.98 6/05/2025 Lucy Jones - DC
238 Boys 16&U 400 Meter Run Yr 11 Div 50.69 2/05/2019 Patrick Martin - Bhs
240 Girls 19&U 400 Meter Run Yr 12 Div 57.37 2011 K. Ryan - LC
242 Boys 19&U 400 Meter Run Yr 12 Dir 48.14 2013 S. Baird - BG
243 Girls 12&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 7 57.56 6/05/2025 Ballarat Clarendon College - Bcc

P Edwards, L McCormack, I Reddy, P Shepherd
244 Boys 12&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 7 54.53 1/05/2024 St Patricks College - Spc

J Knobel, J Ward, N Toohey, M Alvardo
245 Girls 13&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 8 55.75 24/05/2022 - LC
246 Boys 13&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 8 49.96 9/05/2023 St Patricks College - Spc

J SHEEHAN, O CAPE, X CUMMINS, J Anderson
247 Girls 14&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 9 53.95 6/05/2025 Ballarat Grammar - BG
248 Boys 14&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 9 49.51 6/05/2025 St Patricks College - Spc

B Triangolo, J Flores, A Carter, T Roberts
249 Girls 15&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 1( 53.30 1/05/2024 Loreto College - LC

G Crowe, S Jenkins, M Shannon, L Bennett
250 Boys 15&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 1( 46.82 9/05/2023 Ballarat Grammar - BG
251 Girls 16&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 11 54.79 24/05/2022 - Bcce
252 Boys 16&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 11 46.01 1/05/2024 Ballarat Grammar - BG
253 Girls 19&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 12 54.42 1/05/2024 Loreto College - LC

O Parnell, L Eales, A Connally, R Hunt
254 Boys 19&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 1- 46.45 1/05/2024 St Patricks College - Spc

O Hannaford, A Caldow, T Walshe, F Stott



