

BAS Athletics 2025 - 6/05/2025
Ballarat Regional Athletics Centre

BAS - Records

3	Boys 12&U Shot Put Yr 7 Div A Divi	12.43m	1993	M. Trickey - Spc
5	Girls 12&U Shot Put Yr 7 Div A Divi	9.57m	1993	S. Fairweather - Wgs
7	Girls 15&U Discus Throw Inter Div A	31.11m	1994	G. Farmers - Bqgs
9	Boys 15&U Javelin Throw Inter Div A	54.29m	1980	N. Corden - Bcc
11	Boys 19&U Triple Jump Yr 12 Div A	13.16m	1993	D. Jefferies - Spc
13	Girls 19&U Triple Jump Yr 12 Div A	11.03m	2000	L. Mitchell - Bhs
15	Girls 15&U High Jump Yr 10 Div A I	1.60m	2002	C. Greve - BG
17	Boys 15&U High Jump Yr 10 Div A I	1.86m	1982	D. Richardson - Bcc
19	Boys 13&U Long Jump Yr 8 Div A D	5.61m	1991	D. Jefferies - Spc
21	Girls 13&U Long Jump Yr 8 Div A D	5.22m	24/05/2022	Mackayla Culvenor - BG
23	Girls 12&U 800 Meter Run Yr 7 Div	2:25.00	1/05/2024	Matilda Fraser - Bcc
25	Girls 13&U 800 Meter Run Yr 8 Div	2:25.83	6/05/2025	Paige Tuddenham - BG
27	Boys 12&U 800 Meter Run Yr 7 Div	2:10.30	1989	A. Russell - Bcc
29	Boys 13&U 800 Meter Run Yr 8 Div	2:04.50	1989	Chris Beechey - Bcc
31	Girls 14&U 800 Meter Run Yr 9 Div	2:18.00	9/05/2023	Lucy Jones - DC
33	Girls 15&U 800 Meter Run Yr 10 Div	2:20.33	1/05/2024	Lucy Jones - DC
35	Boys 14&U 800 Meter Run Yr 9 Div	2:02.10	1987	S. Millichamp - Bhs
37	Boys 15&U 800 Meter Run Yr 10 Div	1:58.00	1989	S. McMahon - Spc
39	Girls 16&U 800 Meter Run Yr 11 Div	2:18.08	6/05/2025	Lucy Jones - DC
41	Girls 19&U 800 Meter Run Yr 12 Div	2:22.65	1/05/2024	Rosie Hunt - LC
43	Boys 16&U 800 Meter Run Yr 11 Div	1:53.80	1978	P. Schynder - Bhs
45	Boys 19&U 800 Meter Run Yr 12 Div	1:57.00	1987	C. Munro - BG
48	Girls 12&U 100 Meter Run Yr 7 Div	12.80	1983	J. Burrell - BG
50	Boys 12&U 100 Meter Run Yr 7 Div	12.14	2001	D. Porter - Spc
52	Girls 13&U 100 Meter Run Yr 8 Div	12.30	1984	J. Burrell - BG
54	Boys 13&U 100 Meter Run Yr 8 Div	11.40	1993	J. Walker - Bcc
55	Boys 14&U Shot Put Yr 9 Div A Divi	15.60m	1993	D. Sayner - Wgs
57	Girls 14&U Shot Put Yr 9 Div A Divi	10.34m	2001	Melanie Gale - LC
59	Boys 13&U Discus Throw Junior Div	40.06m	1998	D. Dwyer - Spc
61	Women 19&U Javelin Throw Sen Div	46.67m	2000	K. Mitchell - Bhs
63	Girls 12&U Long Jump Yr 7 Div A D	4.77m	2012	K. Caddick - Bhs
65	Boys 12&U Long Jump Yr 7 Div A D	5.32m	2018	J. Ashmore - Bhs
67	Girls 16&U Triple Jump Yr 11 Div A	11.03m	9/05/2023	Molly Fraser - Bcc
69	Boys 16&U Triple Jump Yr 11 Div A	14.43m	1978	P. Cleary - Beh
71	Boys 19&U High Jump Yr 12 Div A I	2.05m	2/05/2019	Yual Reath - BalCC
73	Girls 19&U High Jump Yr 12 Div A I	1.70m	1995	Lisa Bruty - DC
76	Girls 14&U 100 Meter Run Yr 9 Div	12.31	24/05/2022	Armani Anderson - DC
78	Boys 14&U 100 Meter Run Yr 9 Div	11.10	1991	Mark Orchard - Spc
80	Girls 15&U 100 Meter Run Yr 10 Div	12.10	1986	J. Burrell - BG
82	Boys 15&U 100 Meter Run Yr 10 Div	10.50	1992	Mark Orchard - Spc
84	Girls 16&U 100 Meter Run Yr 11 Div	12.10	6/05/2025	Grace Crowe - LC
86	Boys 16&U 100 Meter Run Yr 11 Div	10.66	2001	S. Byron - BG
88	Girls 19&U 100 Meter Run Yr 12 Div	12.10	1988	J. Burrell - BG
90	Boys 19&U 100 Meter Run Yr 12 Div	10.30	1980	G. Keating - DC
92	Girls 12&U 200 Meter Run Yr 7 Div	26.70	1991	Catherine Ratcliffe - LC
94	Boys 12&U 200 Meter Run Yr 7 Div	25.04	2008	T. Vadala - Spc
96	Girls 13&U 200 Meter Run Yr 8 Div	25.80	1984	J. Burrell - BG
97	Boys 16&U Shot Put Yr 11 Div A Div	16.02m	2001	C. Hooper - Bhs
99	Girls 16&U Shot Put Yr 11 Div A Div	10.95m	2014	L. Hutchins - BG
101	Girls 13&U Discus Throw Junior Div	34.17m	1987	J. Reynolds - Wwgs
103	Boys 19&U Javelin Throw Sen Div A	58.61m	1990	M. Gustincic - Bqgs
105	Girls 14&U Triple Jump Yr 9 Div A I	10.80m	2/05/2019	Angie Selkirk - BG
107	Boys 14&U Triple Jump Yr 9 Div A I	12.58m	1987	S. Aujla - Wgs
109	Girls 19&U Long Jump Yr 12 Div A I	5.51m	1981	M. McLean - Bhs
111	Boys 19&U Long Jump Yr 12 Div A I	6.49m	1969	J. Farley - BG
113	Boys 13&U High Jump Yr 8 Div A D	1.74m	1998	D. Dwyer - Spc
115	Girls 13&U High Jump Yr 8 Div A D	1.61m	1991	Lisa Bruty - Shc

BAS Athletics 2025 - 6/05/2025
Ballarat Regional Athletics Centre

BAS - Records

118	Boys 13&U 200 Meter Run Yr 8 Div	23.30	1993	J. Walker - Bcc
120	Girls 14&U 200 Meter Run Yr 9 Div	25.50	24/05/2022	Armani Anderson - DC
122	Boys 14&U 200 Meter Run Yr 9 Div	23.20	1991	Mark Orchard - Spc
124	Girls 15&U 200 Meter Run Yr 10 Div	25.50	1970	S. Opie - Bcc
126	Boys 15&U 200 Meter Run Yr 10 Div	22.40	1995	J. Walker - Bcc
128	Girls 16&U 200 Meter Run Yr 11 Div	25.20	1991	Donna Adamson / Grace Crowe (2025) - LC
130	Boys 16&U 200 Meter Run Yr 11 Div	22.12	2001	S. Byron - BG
132	Girls 19&U 200 Meter Run Yr 12 Div	25.70	1983	Sharon Stewart - Bcc
134	Boys 19&U 200 Meter Run Yr 12 Div	21.20	1980	G. Keating - Bhs
135	Boys 19&U Shot Put Yr 12 Div A Div	14.59m	1976	M. Baird - Bhs
137	Girls 19&U Shot Put Yr 12 Div A Div	10.72m	2015	L. Hutchins - BG
139	Boys 19&U Discus Throw Sen Div A	45.05m	9/05/2023	Ben Locke - Bcc
141	Girls 13&U Javelin Throw Junior Div	29.11m	1984	K. Thompson - Bqgs
143	Boys 15&U Long Jump Yr 10 Div A I	6.84m	1992	Mark Orchard - Spc
145	Girls 15&U Long Jump Yr 10 Div A I	5.32m	2014	A. Bylsma - Bmg
147	Boys 12&U Triple Jump Yr 7 Div A I	11.25m	2000	J. Dognan
149	Girls 12&U Triple Jump Yr 7 Div A I	10.57m	2014	E. Squire - BG
151	Girls 14&U High Jump Yr 9 Div A D	1.71m	1992	Lisa Bruty - BG
153	Boys 14&U High Jump Yr 9 Div A D	1.80m	24/05/2022	Harley Hicks - BG
155	Girls 12&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 7 Div	5:05.00	9/05/2023	Aria Violini - Bhs
157	Girls 13&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 8 Div	4:59.68	2009	C. Scott - Bcc
159	Boys 12&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 7 Div	4:47.27	6/05/2025	Archer Spackman - Spc
161	Boys 13&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 8 Div	4:38.60	2003	A. Watson - BG
163	Girls 14&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 9 Div	4:52.00	9/05/2023	Lucy Jones - DC
165	Girls 15&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 10 Div	4:50.50	1/05/2024	Lucy Jones - DC
167	Boys 14&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 9 Div	4:14.08	1988	S. McMahon - Spc
169	Boys 15&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 10 Div	4:06.20	1989	Stephen McMahon - Spc
171	Girls 16&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 11 Div	4:56.84	6/05/2025	Lucy Jones - DC
173	Girls 19&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 12 Div	4:54.70	1995	C. Waters - DC
175	Boys 16&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 11 Div	4:08.80	1980	J. Walsh - Bcc
177	Boys 19&U 1500 Meter Run Yr 12 Div	4:05.90	1989	S. Carlson - Spc
179	Boys 13&U Shot Put Yr 8 Div A Div	15.88m	1998	D. Dwyer - Spc
181	Girls 13&U Shot Put Yr 8 Div A Div	11.32m	1998	L. Hinkley - LC
183	Boys 15&U Discus Throw Inter Div A	51.84m	1993	D. Sayner - Wwgs
185	Girls 15&U Javelin Throw Inter Div A	30.07m	1971	B. Llewellyn - Bcc
187	Boys 14&U Long Jump Yr 9 Div A D	6.39m	2002	D. Lafranchi - Bhs
189	Girls 14&U Long Jump Yr 9 Div A D	5.09m	2013	A. Bylsma - DC
191	Boys 15&U Triple Jump Yr 10 Div A	13.25m	1992	Mark Orchard - Spc
193	Girls 15&U Triple Jump Yr 10 Div A	11.13m	24/05/2022	Molly Fraser - Bcc
195	Boys 16&U High Jump Yr 11 Div A I	2.05m	24/05/2022	Lachlan O'Keefe - Spc
197	Girls 16&U High Jump Yr 11 Div A I	1.66m	2005	L. Ford - LC
199	Boys 15&U Shot Put Yr 10 Div A Div	15.99m	2000	C. Hooper - Spc
201	Girls 15&U Shot Put Yr 10 Div A Div	10.26m	24/05/2022	Remy Callender - LC
203	Girls 19&U Discus Throw Sen Div A	34.61m	1962	B. Cozens - Bcc
205	Boys 13&U Javelin Throw Junior Div	44.12m	1984	A. Parker - Bcc
207	Boys 16&U Long Jump Yr 11 Div A I	6.64m	1978	P. Cleary - Ehs
209	Girls 16&U Long Jump Yr 11 Div A I	5.53m	24/05/2022	Maddie Wright - Bcc
211	Boys 13&U Triple Jump Yr 8 Div A I	11.85m	1993	S. Fisher - Stp
213	Girls 13&U Triple Jump Yr 8 Div A I	11.27m	24/05/2022	Mackayla Culvenor - BG
215	Boys 12&U High Jump Yr 7 Div A D	1.64m	2015	H. Callaway - Bcc
217	Girls 12&U High Jump Yr 7 Div A D	1.61m	1990	L. Bruty - Shc
220	Girls 12&U 400 Meter Run Yr 7 Div	1:04.57	1/05/2024	Shakira Lual - BG
222	Boys 12&U 400 Meter Run Yr 7 Div	56.06	2018	J. Ashmore - Bhs
224	Girls 13&U 400 Meter Run Yr 8 Div	1:02.02	2008	B. Smith - Bcc
226	Boys 13&U 400 Meter Run Yr 8 Div	53.76	2/05/2019	Wil Barbary - Bhs
228	Girls 14&U 400 Meter Run Yr 9 Div	1:03.17	2016	H. Nichols - BG
230	Boys 14&U 400 Meter Run Yr 9 Div	53.16	2/05/2019	Jake Ashmore - Bhs

BAS Athletics 2025 - 6/05/2025
Ballarat Regional Athletics Centre

BAS - Records

232	Girls 15&U 400 Meter Run Yr 10 Div	58.54	2009	R. Luke - BG
234	Boys 15&U 400 Meter Run Yr 10 Div	50.68	2008	J. Bee - Bhs
236	Girls 16&U 400 Meter Run Yr 11 Div	1:00.98	6/05/2025	Lucy Jones - DC
238	Boys 16&U 400 Meter Run Yr 11 Div	50.69	2/05/2019	Patrick Martin - Bhs
240	Girls 19&U 400 Meter Run Yr 12 Div	57.37	2011	K. Ryan - LC
242	Boys 19&U 400 Meter Run Yr 12 Div	48.14	2013	S. Baird - BG
243	Girls 12&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 7	57.56	6/05/2025	Ballarat Clarendon College - Bcc P Edwards, L McCormack, I Reddy, P Shepherd
244	Boys 12&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 7	54.53	1/05/2024	St Patricks College - Spc J Knobel, J Ward, N Toohey, M Alvarado
245	Girls 13&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 8	55.75	24/05/2022	- LC
246	Boys 13&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 8	49.96	9/05/2023	St Patricks College - Spc J SHEEHAN, O CAPE, X CUMMINS, J Anderson
247	Girls 14&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 9	53.95	6/05/2025	Ballarat Grammar - BG
248	Boys 14&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 9	49.51	6/05/2025	St Patricks College - Spc B Triangolo, J Flores, A Carter, T Roberts
249	Girls 15&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 10	53.30	1/05/2024	Loreto College - LC G Crowe, S Jenkins, M Shannon, L Bennett
250	Boys 15&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 10	46.82	9/05/2023	Ballarat Grammar - BG
251	Girls 16&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 11	54.79	24/05/2022	- Bcc
252	Boys 16&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 11	46.01	1/05/2024	Ballarat Grammar - BG
253	Girls 19&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 12	54.42	1/05/2024	Loreto College - LC O Parnell, L Eales, A Connally, R Hunt
254	Boys 19&U 4x100 Meter Relay Yr 12	46.45	1/05/2024	St Patricks College - Spc O Hannaford, A Caldwell, T Walshe, F Stott